Prehled plateb Ostas Orienteering Adventure

zaplaceno nezaplaceno
0010001 cernéa 9200535 Kifivda Ivan
0030001 cerna 2017683 Kostal Pavel
0040001  cervena Hejtmankova Monika
0050001 ¢ervena 8005424 Makalousova Hana
0050002 modra 8003632 Erlebachova Aneta
0060001 modra 1150698 Prochazka Martin
0080001 modra Bulifova Blanka
0090001 cerna 1417129 Duarek Milan
0090002 cerna 2051524 Myslivcova Pavla
ostatni
1 ADA1051 bila 2134259 Tejkalova Aneta 1
2 ADA8110 cerna 2103784 Tejkal Jan
ADA
1 ASU7751 cCerna 9482 Hrobarova Lenka
2 ASU8049 c¢erna 51234 Vancura Martin
ASU
1 BRU bila 425505  Jansova Lenka 1
2 BRU bila 425511 Vondrejcova Adéla 1
3 BRU bila 2011812 Benes Vilém 1
4 BRU bila 2011826 Gruner Jan 1
5 BRU bila 2032381 Janatova Anezka 1
6 BRU bila 2032387 Svanda Michael 1
7 BRU bila 2032389 Staudovéa Barbora 1
8 BRU bila 2033630 Kroupa Jindfich 1
9 BRU bila 2033634 JarcusSkova Olga 1
10 BRU bila puijcit Jan a Jakub Bouckovi 1
11 BRU éerna 2032372 Jansa Radek
12 BRU c¢ervenda 2032371 Ptacek Milos
13 BRU modra 2144103 Vychopen Tomas
14 BRU zelena 8670483 Meierova Barbora
15 BRU zelena 8670486 Meier Jifi
16 BRU zelend puijcit Katefina Bouckova
17 BRU zelena puijcit Jifi Boucek
18 BRU Zluta 2032379 Janata Vojtéch 1
19 BRU Zluta 2032385 Meierova Lenka 1
20 BRU zluta 2032386 Janata Jaroslav 1
21 BRU 0651 Zluta 425514  Volakova Viktorie 1
22 BRU 7001 cernéa 2032382 Volak Pavel
23 BRU bila 331365  Stépan Michal 1
BRU
1 BZP6750 modra 553456 Mdllerova Zorka
2 BZP9050 cervena 2045224 Millerova Petra
BZP
1 CET6450 modra 331549  Anna Zaveska
2 CETnereg c¢ernd 9726 Jan Zavesky
CET
1 DKP0818 zelena 8007188 Veljacik Jonas
DKP
1 DLP8350 modra 2029124 Kopecka Sarka Matesova
DLP
1 DOB0550 zelena 1602624 Kubcova Anna
2 DOB0900 bila 2073719 Kubec Adam 1
3 DOB7002 cerna 1400420 Kubec Martin
4 DOB7451 zelena 1400412 Kubcova Lenka
DOB
1 HJLO851  bila 2148138 Hamakova Adéla 1




2 HJL1050
3 HJL1251
4 HJL1252
HJL
1 HOR 0900
HOR
1 CHC7703
2 CHC9402
3 CHC9952
CHC
1 JILO107
2 JIL0201
3 JIL0352
4 JILO401
5 JIL0404
6 JIL0451
7 JIL0453
8 JIL0551
9 JIL0552
10 JILO601
11 JIL0602
12 JILO651
13 JILO701
14 JIL0O702
15 JILO751
16 JIL5201
17 JIL5401
18 JIL6004
19 JIL6901
20 JIL6902
21 JIL71083
22 JIL7202
23 JIL7258
24 JIL7554
25 JIL7703
26 JIL7852
27 Hleran
JIL
1 KOR0401
2 KORO0551
3 KOR0651
4 KORO0651
5 KOR0700
6 KORO0701
7 KOR0900
8 KOR6900
9 KOR7450
10 KOR7451
11 KOR7452
12 KOR7551
13 KOR7551
14 KOR7700
15 KOR7950
KOR
1 KUO6902
2 KUO7451
3 KUO7802
4 KUO9051
KUO
1 LIPO800O
2 LIP7600

bila 2148107
bila 2148069
bila 2419956
modra 8667965
cerna 8226379
éerna 8199402
zelena 2132920
cerna 8660463
éerna 8680308
éervend 8656606
éerna 8226326
cerna 8680328
éervend 8670793
éervena 8663114
cervena 8670751
cervenda 2124766
éerna 2127658
cerna 8662678
zelena 2127639
cerna 8670765
éerna 2127648
zelena 8670769
dervend 8516412
¢ervena 9087
modra 682091
cerna 2060259
modra 2096118
modra 9702
modra 426352
modra 2127634
cervend 2060258
modra 2075603
modra 2127629

. 1155115

modra 2095937
bila 2109768
bila 2067229
bila 2067229
zelena 8109384
bila 2419999
zelena 8226395
modra 2106728
zelena 2061846
modra 2106724
bila 2134281
modra 2067247
modra 2067247
zelena 2419912
zelena 8660542
preplatek 200
éervenda 920653
modra 887160
éerna 2144085
dervend 2144027
zelena 2124780
modra 7207623

Hamakova Zuzana
Lucie Kusickova
Jolana KusSickova

Skorpil Marek

Michal Korbel
Shanél Jan
Kleiberova Eliska

Gottstein Jonas
Vlastnik Matou$
Karlova Anna
Valenta Ondfrej
Salaba Dan
Gottsteinova Ema
Janovska Vendula
Matéaskova Sarka
Kopecka Anna
Votocek Michal
Stach Ondfrej
Pitrmucova Lucie
Tresnak Matéj
Matéasko Marek
Mala Anezka
Erlebach Josef
Kyn¢l Stanislav
Karel Milo$
Vlastnik Zdenék
TresSnak Milo$
Zemanek Mojmir
Janovsky Petr
Janovska Véra
Vlastnikova Lucie
Pitrmuc Jan
Pitrmucova Sarka

Maly-Ales

Langr Jakub
Smisitelova Elena
Rybinova Vendula
Rybinova Vendula
Hladky Maté;
Bofivoj Marek
Hladky Radovan
Vach Vladimir
Langrova Lenka
Sedlackova Petra
Smisitelova Markéta
Rybinova lva
Rybinova Iva
Robert Marek
Hladka Petra

Tomas Brozek
Kvéta Brozkova
Falta Radim
Poto¢kova Hana

AT —
Kubeé&ek Stépan

3 LIP7650 modra 995872  Kubeékova Terezie




LIP
1 LPUOOO1
2 LPU0002
3 LPU0008
4 LPU0OO10
5 LPU0057
6 LPU0420
7 LPU0457
8 LPU0606
9 LPU1056
10 LPUB102
11 LPU6554
12 LPU7308
13 LPU7608
14 LPU7804
15 LPU9750
16 LPU9802
17 LPU9902
LPU
1 LTUOOOT
2 LTU0100
3 LTU0300
4 L.TU0400
5 LTU0402
6 LTU0403
7 LTU0500
8 LTUO502
9 LTUO700
10 LTUO801
11 LTUO802
12 LTU0901
13 LTU0902
14 LTU1000
15 LTU1050
16 LTU1150
17 LTU4751
18 LTU6301
19 LTU6352
20 LTUB451
21 LTU6B500
22 LTU6501
23 LTU6900
24 LTU6951
25 LTUB952
26 LTU7350
27 LTU7802
28 LTU7803
29 LTU7851
30 LTU7852
31 LTU7854
32 LTU7901
33 LTU8100
34 LTU8950
LTU
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
nereg.

éerna
éerna
éerna
éerna
éerna
éerna
éervena
zelena
bila
zelena
zelena
éerna
éerna
éerna
éervena
éerna
éerna

éerna
modra
éerna
éerna
éervena
zelena
éervena
zelena
zelena
Zluta
bila

bila
zelena
bila

bila

bila
Zluta
cervena
modra
modra
éervena
modra
éervena
modra
modra
modra
éerna
zelena
éervena
modra
modra
éerna
modra
cervena

bila
éerna
modra
modra
zelena
modra
cervena
modra

8656528
8656620
8656619
8656613
8656599
2113098
8667532
7210209
436951
7209277
51183
7203457
2112738
8007804
2070818
8141421
8656603

8662680

8662708
8662734
2134343
2141913
8662729
2057585
2103289
2143370
2085654
2103286
2133881
2057577
2143349
2144168
2058517
8662681
8680397
8667964
8662683
8680288
8662675
2085652
2057594
2057595
8680297
2001930
8662725
9201756
2108882
2001909
2001938
8662723

2419927
2090861
2001987
9128
8966
2039160

2039174

Roudny Vaclav
Roudny Martin
Rusin Jan

Voldk Ondrej
Peterova Jana
Dvofacek Filip
Tereza Brozkova
Munzar Jakub
Munzarova Monika
Roudny Véclav
Roudna Eva
Vavra Jaroslav
Dvoracek Pavel
KFiz Libor

Jansova Doubravka
Zak Jan

Fencl Jonas

Sitina Jakub
Miroslav Benda
Sitina Tomas
Pirozek Vojtéch
Retek David
Kerhat David
Lazak Jan

Kotyk Vojtéch
Kutacek Ondrej
Capek Karel
Kotyk Simon
Kobik Krystof
Kvasovsky Filip
Retka Jakub
Capkova Katefina
Vanatkova Thea
Kutackova Stanislava
Pavel Petrzela
Hanus$ova Jitka
Hindrakova Martina
Bendak Petr
Hanu$ Pavel
Lazak Jan
Bendakova Jitka
Lazakova Sarka
Lickova Dana
Kvasovsky Jakub
Capek Karel
Komarkova Lucie
Capkové Eva
Kotykova Libuse
Kotyk Pavel
Vanatko Jakub
Panchartkova Tereza

Petra Korbelova
Jan Tomandl
Ondrej Pouchly

Petr Madle

Liam McGrath
Katefina Sumpikovéa
Pohl Jan

Michal Sumpik




nereg.
nereg.
nereg.
1 NPA0151
2 NPA0351
3 NPA0401
4 NPA0402
5 NPA0404
6 NPAO501
7 NPA5101
8 NPA5351
9 NPA5754
NPA
1 PEN7700
PEN

1 PHK 6354

2 PHK0255
3 PHKO0451
4 PHKO0502
5 PHKO777
6 PHKO0850
7 PHKO0900
8 PHKO0901
9 PHK0902
10 PHK0953
11 PHK1253
12 PHK1254
13 PHK5503
14 PHK5600
15 PHK5951
16 PHK6752
17 PHK6756
18 PHK7001
19 PHK7107
20 PHK7452
21 PHK7603
22 PHK7850
23 PHK7901
24 PHK7905
25 PHKB8005
26 PHK8101
27 PHK8255
28 PHKB8602
29 PHK8651
30 PHK8753
31 PHK8802
32 PHK8900
33 PHK9200
34 PHK9800
35 PHK9951
PHK
1 SCP6200
2 SCP6451
SCP
1 SHK0406
2 SHKO0811
3 SHK0903
4 SHK0905
5 SHKO0953
6 SHK1004
7 SHK1005
8 SHK1009

modra
zelena

éervena
modra
éervena
cervena
éervena
cervena
éervena
zelena
modra

derna

modra
modra
zelena
cervena
zelena
bila
zelena
bila

bila

bila

bila

bila
Zluta
zelena
modra
cervena
modra
éerna
éerna
modra
modra
modra
éerna
éerna
éerna
éerna
éervena
éerna
éervena
cervena
éerna
éerna
éerna
éerna
éervena

derna
zelena

cervena
bila
zelena
zelena
zelena
bila

bila

bila

2099521
2049540

8013845
2122273
8680282
2122280
8109325
2122282
2059741
2060217
7203468

8516415

219239

8656623
8667978
8226370

9665
2113356

2039190
2113479
2124768
2080941
7202881
2088189
253368
8660597
9833
2070821
515050
2126400
2053586
2053587
8656658
8226369
9360
8670463
416264
995886
2096126
8116686
8662676
8660923
8627109
7681889
8644879

8000236
2800325

2121005
2141903
2134345
8014481
2134362
2148060
2141922
2139495

Radka Tomandlova
Klara LukeSova

Novéakova Svétlana
Brumlichova Kristyna
Fajfer Filip

Choutka Mategj
Novak Stanislav
Pavelec Matéj
Kaliban Jaroslav
Kalibanova Jifina
Huskova Eva

Erbert Ladislav

Ivana Novotna
Adéla Vandasova
Capkova Anna
Cermak Martin
Novotna Vendula
Capkova Markéta
Jelinek FrantiSek
Novotny Vit
Prochazka Ondfej
Jelinkova Eva
EliSka Korbelova
Tereza Korbelova
Soucek Pavel
Cermak Libor
Panchartkova Jitka
Michaela Kosova
Katefina Kavalirova
Cichy David
MasSata Roman
Jelinkova Zuzana
Capek Miroslav
Capkova Petra
Losman Petr
Tihon Michal
Cerny Michal
Novotny Tomas
Novotna Martina
Balcar Ales
Tihonova Martina
Balcarova Jana
Panchartek Jan
Sabatka Zdenék
Jan Petrzela
Bendak Jan
Chaloupska Barbora

Veljacik Pavel
Veljacikova Markéta

Adam Jakubsky
Tomas Machacek
Jakub Sochor
David Jakubsky
Kristyna Sochorova
Kostal Antonin
Josef Lukes$

Matéj Pouchly
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9 SHK1050
10 SHK1155
11 SHK1202
12 SHK1250
13 SHK1302
14 SHK1351
15 SHK1353
16 SHK6351
17 SHK6601
18 SHK7603
19 SHK7652
20 SHK8150
21 SHK8200
22 SHK8251
23 SHK8406

SHK

1 SNA

2 SNA

3 SNAOQ301

4 SNA0501

5 SNA0801

6 SNA0851

7 SNA1001

8 SNA5351

9 SNA5403
10 SNA6302
11 SNA7105
12 SNA7155
13 SNA7201
14 SNA7349
15 SNA7850
16 SNA8051
17 SNA8052
18 SNA8851

SNA

1 SRK0200

2 SRKO0351

3 SRK0503

4 SRK0504

5 SRK0508

6 SRKO0551

7 SRK0552

8 SRK0553

9 SRK0557
10 SRKO0752
11 SRKO0801
12 SRK0951
13 SRK1152
14 SRK4702
15 SRK6351
16 SRK6802
17 SRK7001
18 SRK7101
19 SRK7251
20 SRK7373
21 SRK7402
22 SRK7452
23 SRK7652
24 SRK7701
25 SRK9351

SRK
1 STHO0551

bila

bila

bila

bila
2lutd
bila

bila
modra
cervena
éervena
bila
éervena
éerna
éervena
éerna

éerna
Zluta
éerna
éerna
zelena
bila

bila
Zluta
zluta
modra
éerna
zelena
cervena
éervena
modra
modra
zelena
éervena

éerna
bila
zelena
zelena
modra
zelena
zelena
bila
zelena
bila
bila
bila
bila
Zluta
bila
cervena
éervena
éerna
zelena
modra
modra
modra
modra
modra
modra

éervena

1008173
2141921
2141929
2120991
334703
2144088
2143378
9121
553452
8013423
2122264
8656667
8662339
2102550
995807

7210906
7210920
2113064
9636
9616
405984
2124797
9612
9633
1459067
8655470
9606
2113361
1451527
2420009
2144091
2122269
7211249

405991
2027245
7207356
2027229
2106740
9201626
2025350
2027231
8014445
2027235
2420026
2091531
2027219
8013968
9535
2073747
301158
2080850
9801
2096120
2027249
9796
9501
7207351
9536

7204976

Lucie Jedlickova
Lucie Machackova
Jakub Machacek
Lucie Jakubska

Hana LukeSova
Kostalova Gabriela
Iva Madlova

Karel Soucek
Radek Jakubsky
Nadézda Jakubska
Zuzana Jedlickova
Tomas Soucek
Andrea Cizova
Vask Komanec

Lukas Kubecek
Kristyna Kadec¢kova
Balcar Jifi

Doucha Martin
Doucha Tomas
Balcarova Olga
Jirout Vilém
Langrova Eva
Langr Stanislav
Hynek Petr

Doucha Jiri
Douchova Jaroslava
SokolaF Zdenék
Slavik Pavel
Jezkova Dana
Jiroutova Eva
Knedlikova Zuzana
Dolezalova Libuse

Locker Daniel
Filipova Lucie
Moravek Martin
Seps Daniel
Sedlac¢ek David
Moravkova Zuzana
Cejpkova Karolina
Hanlova Nikola
Vychova Veronika
Hanlova Kristyna
Seps Miroslav
LepSova Lucie
LepSova Julie
Hrobar Rudolf
Peremska Dana
Michal Kos
Locker Martin
Filip Libor
Lockerova Milena
Filipova lvana
Hanl Vratislav
Zemankova Eva
Cejpkova Lenka
Moravek Martin
Peremska Dana

Magdaléna Chrastova
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2 STH
3 STH
STH
1 TAP0053
2 TAPO100
3 TAPO153
4 TAP0452
5 TAP0602
6 TAP0850
7 TAP8605
8 TAP8737
9 TAP9702
TAP
1 TYN7200
2 TYN7500
TYN
1 VAM6601
2 VAM7250
VAM
1 VRL0452
2 VRLO0455
3 VRL0604
4 VRL0852
5 VRL1201
6 VRL5001
7 VRL6102
8 VRL6251
9 VRL7353
10 VRL7452
11 VRL7501
12 VRL7508
13 VRL7552
14 VRL7652
15 VRL7654
16 VRL7702
17 VRL8254
18 VRL9701
19 VRL5451
20 VRL7955
21 VRL7305
22 VRL1151
23 VRL0701
24 VRL6701
25 VRL6851
26 VRL0O001
27 VRL1053
28 VRL
VRL
1 XHK7601
2 XHK7650
XHK
1 ZAM0401
2 ZAM7401
3 ZAM8401
4 ZAM8552
ZAM
1 ZBM8509
2 ZBM8951
ZBM

éervena
dervena

modra
éerna
modra
éerna
zelena
Zluta
éerna
éerna
éerna

modra
éervena

modra
modra

éervena
cervena
éervena
bila

bila
modra
modra
modra
modra
cervena
éerna
modra
modra
cervena
modra
éerna
Zluta
éerna
Zluta
modra
éerna
bila
zelena
zelena
zelena
zelena
bila

éerna
modra

modra
modra
éerna
cervena

cervena
dervena

8680409
8670473

7779702
8201203
2099481
2088202
2103723
2113070
53636

8087370
8009702

9852
8516254

8261111
8170272

7207062
8670740
8116669
8033283
2096236
9001
2134279
8962
2096241
515185
8330550
2078480
8075000
8033284
2080989
7702000
2096239
2085616
8954
425552
2075629
8973
860327
8977
8968
339555

8109421
8109324

2102818
1421292
8226348
8033289

8660430
995814

Tereza Chréastova
Barbora Chréastova

Pasakova Denisa
Meéstan Ondrej
Rosendorfova Lenka
Bulifova Ema

Bulif Jachym
Bulitova Zofie
Hejtmanek Martin
HoSek Radim
Viasek Jakub

Adamovsky Michal
Muller Kamil

Vandas Ludék
Vandasova Markéta

Randakova Adéla
HanuSova Katefina
Hanus Filip
HanuSova Markéta
Wohanka Antonin
Stregl Toméas

Mertlik Jifi

Vlachova Hana
Smith Lucie
Randakova Helena
Wohanka Pavel
Hanus$ Vladimir
Streglova Andrea
Wohankova Gabriela
HanuSova Monika
Polak Vlastimil
Polakova Lucie
Hrdinka Daniel
Nydrlova Eva
Wohankova Katefina
Wohanka Petr
Wohankova Michaela+Kuba
Vojta Kubat

Mira Kubat

Dana Kubatova
Tomas Kubat

Nova Klara

Nova (mamka od Klarky)

Jifi Machacek
Markéta Machackova

Kunt Stanislav
Kunt Stanislav
Andr$ Petr
Kmentova Lenka

Karel Pausehcek
Véra Madlova

—_ .

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

73 58 74 50 15 59 329



